Building

Little Red School House
Old Main

Stewart Hall

Horton Hall

Martin House

Gilbert Hall

Huber Art Center
Henderson Gym
Reed Operations Center
Rowland Hall
Shearer Hall
Memorial Auditorium
Steam Plant
Reisinger House
Kriner Hall
Presidents Hall
McLean Hall 11
McCune Hall
Lackhove Hall
Kieffer Hall

Wright Hall

Shippen Hall

Seavers Hall

Naugle Hall

Reisner Hall

Ezra Lehman Memorial Library

McLean Hall
Ceddia Union Building

Dauphin Humanities Center
Mathematics and Computing Tech Ctr

PHYSICAL FACILITIES, FALL 2013

Function

Demonstration
Administration
Classroom
Offices
Residence
Classroom
Classroom
Athletics
Maintenance
Classroom
Classroom
Assembly
Utility
Maintenance
Food Service
Residence Hall
Residence Hall
Residence Hall
Residence Hall
Residence Hall
Offices
Classroom
Residence Hall
Residence Hall
Food Service
Library
Residence Hall
Student Union
Classroom
Classroom

Construction

Date

1865
1871
1893
1894
1908
1912
2011
1937
1937
1937
1937
1951
1952
1954
1957
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
1958
1963
2012
1965
1965
1967
1967
2011
1970
1996

Gross
Square Feet

1,070
113,653
11,021
60,716
8,591
18,742
32,515
46,985
35,895
27,528
23,209
32,810
22,636
1,900
33,113
137,907
117,650
68,175
94,622
115,940
34,111
48,102
98,461
103,260
64,538
76,675
99,878
165,813
53,661
39,194

77

Assignable
Square Feet

805
50,513
5,857
35,982
6,640
8,117
18,934
24,883
28,004
14,441
10,779
22,234
16,083
1,257
24,037
79,503
69,239
43,087
59,990
79,303
20,515
28,599
56,099
64,529
46,389
57,301
67,935
105,210
29,392
21,824



78
Building

Franklin Science Center

Heiges Field House

Mowrey Hall

Seth Grove Grandstand
Dermestid Facility

Grounds Storage

Centrex Building

Grace B. Luhrs Univ. Ele. School
John L. Grove Hall

Rife House

Fogelsonger Warehouse

Water Tower

Street Hockey Pavilion

Picnic Pavilion

Pump House

H. Ric Luhrs Performing Arts Center
Student Recreation Building
Martin House Garage

Rife House Garage

Eckels Field Toilet Facility

TOTAL

LEASED:
Conference Center
Davis House
Spiritual Center
Stoneridge Commons

Hoffman Mills

TOTAL

Construction

Function Date
Classroom 1970
Athletics 1970
Residence Hall 1970
Athletics 1972
Research 1974
Maintenance 1974
Telephone 1977
Laboratory School 2001
Classroom 1997
Alumni Affairs UNK
Storage 1991
Storage 1987
Recreation 1997
Recreation 1997
Utility 1962
Assembly 2005
Recreation 2008
Residence 1937
Alumni Affairs UNK
Recreation UNK
Conferences 2005
Exhibition UNK
Assembly 2001
Residence Hall 2000
Storage UNK

SOURCE: Director for Planning and Engineering.

Square Feet

125,070
92,359
93,184
17,161

100
1,472
1,162

30,704
68,063
6,821
8,000
7,693
11,223
666
400
92,380
69,330

847
1,052

200

2,416,258

25,917
3,925
9,198

50,655

50,545

140,240

Assignable
Square Feet

77,011
69,020
57,491
9,698
75
1,305
1,007
18,920
36,307
4,333
7,610
2,131
11,081
0

294
31,246
49,332
847
1,052
200

1,476,441

11,633
2,088
7,272

50,655

47,845

119,493



