PHYSICAL FACILITIES, FALL 2013

		Construction	Gross	Assignable
Building	Function	Date	Square Feet	Square Feet
		1065	1.070	005
Little Red School House	Demonstration	1865	1,070	805
Old Main	Administration	1871	113,653	50,513
Stewart Hall	Classroom	1893	11,021	5,857
Horton Hall	Offices	1894	60,716	35,982
Martin House	Residence	1908	8,591	6,640
Gilbert Hall	Classroom	1912	18,742	8,117
Huber Art Center	Classroom	2011	32,515	18,934
Henderson Gym	Athletics	1937	46,985	24,883
Reed Operations Center	Maintenance	1937	35,895	28,004
Rowland Hall	Classroom	1937	27,528	14,441
Shearer Hall	Classroom	1937	23,209	10,779
Memorial Auditorium	Assembly	1951	32,810	22,234
Steam Plant	Utility	1952	22,636	16,083
Reisinger House	Maintenance	1954	1,900	1,257
Kriner Hall	Food Service	1957	33,113	24,037
Presidents Hall	Residence Hall	2012	137,907	79,503
McLean Hall II	Residence Hall	2012	117,650	69,239
McCune Hall	Residence Hall	2014	68,175	43,087
Lackhove Hall	Residence Hall	2014	94,622	59,990
Kieffer Hall	Residence Hall	2014	115,940	79,303
Wright Hall	Offices	1958	34,111	20,515
Shippen Hall	Classroom	1963	48,102	28,599
Seavers Hall	Residence Hall	2012	98,461	56,099
Naugle Hall	Residence Hall	1965	103,260	64,529
Reisner Hall	Food Service	1965	64,538	46,389
Ezra Lehman Memorial Library	Library	1967	76,675	57,301
McLean Hall	Residence Hall	1967	99,878	67,935
Ceddia Union Building	Student Union	2011	165,813	105,210
Dauphin Humanities Center	Classroom	1970	53,661	29,392
Mathematics and Computing Tech Ctr	Classroom	1996	39,194	21,824
interioritation and computing room ou		1//0	27,171	21,027

		Construction		Assignable
Building	Function	Date	Square Feet	Square Feet
Franklin Science Center	Classroom	1970	125,070	77,011
Heiges Field House	Athletics	1970	92,359	69,020
Mowrey Hall	Residence Hall	1970	93,184	57,491
Seth Grove Grandstand	Athletics	1972	17,161	9,698
Dermestid Facility	Research	1974	100	75
Grounds Storage	Maintenance	1974	1,472	1,305
Centrex Building	Telephone	1977	1,162	1,007
Grace B. Luhrs Univ. Ele. School	Laboratory School	2001	30,704	18,920
John L. Grove Hall	Classroom	1997	68,063	36,307
Rife House	Alumni Affairs	UNK	6,821	4,333
Fogelsonger Warehouse	Storage	1991	8,000	7,610
Water Tower	Storage	1987	7,693	2,131
Street Hockey Pavilion	Recreation	1997	11,223	11,081
Picnic Pavilion	Recreation	1997	666	0
Pump House	Utility	1962	400	294
H. Ric Luhrs Performing Arts Center	Assembly	2005	92,380	31,246
Student Recreation Building	Recreation	2008	69,330	49,332
Martin House Garage	Residence	1937	847	847
Rife House Garage	Alumni Affairs	UNK	1,052	1,052
Eckels Field Toilet Facility	Recreation	UNK	200	200
TOTAL			2,416,258	1,476,441
LEASED:				
Conference Center	Conferences	2005	25,917	11,633
Davis House	Exhibition	UNK	3,925	2,088
Spiritual Center	Assembly	2001	9,198	7,272
Stoneridge Commons	Residence Hall	2000	50,655	50,655
Hoffman Mills	Storage	UNK	50,545	47,845
TOTAL			140,240	119,493

SOURCE: Director for Planning and Engineering.